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              onsemi NOIP1SN1300A-QTI
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 LCC-48(14.2x14.2)

 Description
 
                CMOS图像传感器 4.8umx4.8um LCC-48(14.2x14.2)  Image Sensors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  64
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $97.545
                      	$ 97.55
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $93.5073
                      	$ 2805.22



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  